L AusCycling Queensland 2024 Elite U19 &
AUSCYCLING Para-Cycling Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Event 35: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 18 Stella KAY (Balmoral CC) 4:37.864
Half Lap 14.406 1)
Lap 1 24.832 24.832 1)
Lap 2 21.475 46.307 1)
Lap 3 22.895 1:09.203 1)
Lap 4 22.987 1:32.190 1)
Lap 5 23.048 1:55.239 (1)
Lap 6 23.385 2:18.625 1)
Lap 7 23.374 2:42.000 (1)
Lap 8 22.587 3:04.587 (1)
Lap 9 22.905 3:27.492 1
Lap 10 23.984 3:51.477 (1)
Lap 11 23.663 4:15.140 1)
Lap 12 22.723 4:37.864 (@))
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